Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
At Obsn.
24 Hrs.Ending | At Observation 2 HaotuorZSE:ding 24 Hr. Amounts rwr— Ane- Gage Reading
at Obsn. ' Time of Time of Hail, lce on | mometer 24 Hr. Readingor Wg;g;g?k Amountof |Additional Data - Remarks
) Dry- Wet- ) Beginning Ending . Ground Dial Rfeading Movement Amount Amount Evaporation
Day |Max. | Min. Max. | Min. Rain,Melted | Snow, Sleet, (Miles) Added+ | Removed -
bulb bulb Snow, etc Hail
1 71 59 61 56 0
2 69 43 44 | 435 0.46 0
3 49 42 43 42 0.05 0 Rain
4 51 26 27 26 0
5 42 15 21 19 0
@ 6 46 19 43 42 0.86 0 Rain
7 47 30 30 28 0.08 0
@ 8 |51 26| 28 25 T 0
9 29 19 29 265 0
m 10 | 35 21 31 29 0
H 11 | 53 25| 27 25 0
12 | 35 16 20 19 0
13 | 32 14 23 26 0
> 14 | 36 22 34 32 0
L 15 | 42 18 34 31 0.1 0
m 16| 36 20| 36 24 0
17 | 31 23 25 24 0
3 18 | 32 20 23 21 0
C 19 | 35 22 24 21 0
20 | 32 23 32 30 0
('U 21| 46 19 | 26 25 0
— 22 | 43 16 | 355 33 0
23 | 38 32 35 34 1 0
24 | 38 25 26 24 0
25 | 31 22 23 22 0
26 31 22 23 21 T T 0 Rain, snow
27 | 23 17 20 12 0.54 8 8 0
28 | 33 11 | 11.5 105 8 0
29 | 20 5 15.5 13 8 0
30 16 11 15 12.5 1.15 12 20 0
31| 18 11 25 23 20 0
Avg. | 38 22 29 26 | HHHiH r##### Total 4.24 20 Total 0 Total 0
1191 694 Greatest 1.15 12 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
K R At Obsn. _ Readin
24::;;::.'% At Observation “ Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTaak Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. igl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rgi?‘;x,i'ff" Snmﬁleet' Haenr’;’cui; " Dia(lr\;{ﬁ:j)mg Movement 2?doeudn: Rg%z%e% Fraporation
1 33 3 30 28 20 0
2 36 25 | 26.5 24 0.15 1.5 215 0
3 32 19 27 25 0.13 15 23 0
4 36 17 | 27.5 25 22 0
@ 5 37 21 | 29.5 26 21 0
6 33 19 31 285 20 0
LD 7 34 26 27 25 19 0
m 8 | 34 27| 31 28 0.02 T 19 0 Rain, sleet
9 44 16 23 21 17 0
H 10| 40 16 | 35 33 14 0
11 56 35 | 52.2 50 T T 3 0 Rain
> 12 57 32 | 51.5 475 T 1 0
L 13 52 39 | 50.5 50 1.1 0 Rain
14 64 40 | 42.5 36 0.15 0 Rain
m 15 57 39 41 38 0
3 16 50 33 35 33 0.14 0 Rain
17 44 32 35 29 0.22 0 Rain
L 18 42 20 25 23 0
_Q 19| 47 24| 48 40 0
20 52 14 22 20 0
G) 21| 27 19 | 225 20 0
I I 22 37 21 | 335 32 0
23 [ 40 22 26 23 0
24 | 42 25 31 30 0.14 0.5 0.5 0 Snow
25 35 30 36 34 0.68 2 2 0
26 46 32 41 35.5 T 0
27 44 24 46 39.5 0
28 50 31 37 34 T 0
29 0
Avg. | 43 25 34 31 | HHiHE | Total 2.73 5.5 Total 0 Total 0
1201 701 Greatest 1.1 2 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F

Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
* la-":;kf::,mg At Observation 24 HaotuOr:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts % m:\r:(;;er 24 Hr. Re::iieg or WE?”EEI—%?k Amount of Additional Data - Remarks
Day Max. | min. E:Tb \I[;[L:L Max. | Min. Beginning Ending Rg,:(;v,\c’z?:d Snov}_\‘ljleet, Hztf;gn Dla(lhﬁﬁ::i)lng Movement ﬁ;ndoeudthr R:::g\t*;; — Evaporation

1 55 36 40 39 0.92 0 Rain
2 59 42 44 40 0
3 62 32 | 435 41 0

4 69 42 56 55 0.06 0 Rain
5 66 51 | 535 50 T 0
6 60 33 40 36 0.05 0
7 41 21 30 27 0
@ 8 39 23 26 23 0
@ 9 | 40 15275 24 0
10 47 18 28 27 0
m 11 60 28 42 40 0
H 12 63 31 53 48 0
13 66 40 | 56.5 50 0

14 64 40 40 39 0.1 0 Rain
: 15 42 39 42 40.2 0.04 0
U 16 58 28 31 29 0
L 17 | 49 19 33 30 0
18 56 30 40 38 0
m 19 74 40 | 51.5 48 T 0
20 64 38 | 515 43 T 0
E 21 54 28 36 34 0
22 61 36 | 50.5 48 0
23 82 49 50 48 0
24 73 45 49 46 0

25 62 31 34 28 0.97 0 Rain
26 47 23 | 49.5 44 0
27 57 29 | 39.5 34 0
28 | 45 26 30 24 0
29 43 23 | 32.2 29 0
30 53 28 | 45.1 39.3 0
31 | 60 32 37 33 0.14 0

Avg. | 57 32 41 38 | HiHtHE | HHHHH Total 2.28 0 Total 0 Total 0
1771 996 Greatest 0.97 0 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :trsc;tf::‘mg Atobservation | ** Haotuor::sE:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:Zter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor When Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rgi?(;x,i'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
9590 3344
1 51 30 47 40 57 43 T 9619 29 3276 0.07
2 62 44 | 49.5 415 51 41 T 9680 61 3100 0.17
3 50 27 | 55.5 46 50 38 9725 45 3025 0.08
4 60 43 a4 42 61 45 T 9747 22 2982 0.04
5 51 30 41 35 54 40 9774 27 2940 0.04
6 52 27 | 425 38 57 43 9815 41 2833 0.11
7 55 30 | 46.5 415 60 42 9852 37 2704 0.13
@ 8 60 37 | 485 39 58 38 9905 53 2502 0.2
9 54 38 50 44 61 40 9944 39 2356 0.15
@ 10 | 55 34 49 | 405 62 38 T 9982 38 2244 0.11
m 11 | 53 28 45 40 59 41 10002 20 2178 0.07
12 | 57 43 45 44 61 43 0.03 10021 19 2122 0.08 [Rain
H 13 | 46 40 40 39 46 41 1.24 10095 74 3544 0 Rain
14 | 43 36 49 41 42 40 0.42 10143 48 3954 0.02 [Rain
= | 15 | 56 29 46 39 58 41 10170 27 3882 0.07
o116 61 38 | 585 49 67 41 10181 11 3686 0.2
L 17 | 64 31 | 63.5 515 66 42 10193 12 3586 0.1
18 | 67 44 57 46 75 47 10209 16 3482 0.1
19 | 65 45 53 48 63 49 10225 16 3372 0.11
< 20 | 65 46 50 49 69 49 10274 49 3228 0.15
21 | 69 48 53 51 79 50 10298 24 3192 0.03 [Fog
22 | 80 52 | 60.5 60 80 55 0.79 10338 40 3736 0.25 [Rain
23 | 61 52 | 58.5 56.5 63 54 0.12 10368 30 3755 0.1
24 | 60 54 | 77.5 69 64 56 0.1 10384 16 3727 0.13
25 | 85 59 60 59 85 54 0.19 10408 24 3707 0.21
26 | 74 41 45 43 77 49 0.1 10431 23 3701 0.1
27 | 70 45 50 45 71 50 T 10469 38 3528 0.18
28 | 51 40 42 41 52 40 0.36 10535 66 3942 0
29 | 44 41 a4 43 46 44 T 10566 31 3944 0
30 | 51 43 52 51 44 52 0.28 10572 6 4208 0.02 [Rain, fog
Avg. | 59 40 51 46 61 45 Total 3.63 0 Total 982 Total 3.02
1772 1195 Greatest 1.24 0 Adj. Total| 3.02




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
572 4208
1 55 50 | 65.5 63 60 50 0.11 586 14 4310 0
2 72 46 47 44 72 54 0.18 606 20 4310 0.18
3 54 33 | 435 41 59 44 0.1 616 10 4534 0
4 69 40 47 39 75 45 670 54 4204 0.21
5 61 31 53 47 72 45 716 46 3980 0.22
6 74 48 65 56 76 47 828 112 3856 0.13
7 90 51 61 515 | 83 57 920 92 3285 0.57
8 72 56 74 64 81 54 987 67 3002 0.28
@ 9 82 49 50 49 84 55 0.6 1023 36 3412 0.19
10 | 52 33 38 32 56 39 T 1080 57 3354 0.06
@ 11 | 57 28 39 38 70 38 1116 36 3176 0.18
m 12 | 64 39 54 50 73 40 1155 39 2958 0.22
13 | 73 53 | 63.5 60 72 51 T 1205 50 2804 0.15 ([Shower
H 14 | 78 48 50 49 83 51 0.21 1254 49 2749 0
15 | 65 39 60 57 59 47 T 1267 13 2770 0.24
> 16 | 77 41 | 52.5 50 84 53 1280 13 2694 0.08
m 17 | 74 46 54 53 83 52 1313 33 2376 0.32
18 | 77 53 62 60 89 54 0.23 1331 18 2408 0.2
: 19 | 79 61 68 67 84 61 0.8 1370 39 3062 0.14 |Rain
20 | 83 58 65 63 88 65 T 1380 10 2904 0.16
21 | 82 55 76 69.5 [ 92 64 T 1390 10 2667 0.24
22 | 83 60 | 67.5 62 95 63 1424 34 2429 0.24
23 | 77 45 | 55.5 52 85 56 1441 17 2248 0.18 |Foggy
24 | 78 45 57 55 90 54 1457 16 2026 0.22
25 [ 79 56 64 63 87 55 T 1477 20 1946 0.08
26 | 73 63 65 62 80 66 0.25 1478 1 2054 0.14
27 | 80 62 70 68 89 65 T 1481 3 1942 0.11
28 [ 75 65 70 69 80 67 0.25 1485 4 2134 0.06 |Rain, misty
29 [ 78 59 68 65 83 64 0.49 1492 7 2528 0.1
30 [ 78 55 60 53 88 62 1498 6 2243 0.28
31| 70 51 53 52 86 58 0.08 1509 11 2166 0.16
Avg. | 73 49 59 55 79 54 Total 33 0 Total 937 Total 5.34
2261 1519 Greatest 0.8 0 Adj. Total| 5.34




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :trsc;tf::‘mg Atobservation | ** Haotuor::sE:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:Zter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor When Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rg:;x,?:f ¢ Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
1509 2166
1 64 43 52 48 73 50 T 1515 6 2132 0.03
2 63 42 53 47 72 51 T 1528 13 2048 0.09
3 70 45 58 53 80 50 1552 24 1948 0.1
4 80 53 61 58 87 53 1570 18 1572 0.37
5 88 60 75 70 95 59 1571 1 1303 0.27
6 88 60 69 64 96 64 1585 14 1156 0.15
7 87 64 70 66 96 65 1607 22 1022 3854 0.13
LD 8 82 57 68 66 81 64 1619 12 3726 0.13
9 88 65 72 71 90 66 0.84 1637 18 4310 0.25
LD 10 | 89 69 72 70 97 71 1692 55 4018 -3746 0 Pan overflowed - bailed out
11 | 85 48 55 50.5| 90 55 1.22 1728 36 3630 0 5:30PM
m 12 | 73 50 65 58 82 56 T 1772 a4 3343 0.29
H 13 | 71 61 63 595 | 82 60 1810 38 3166 0.18
14 | 82 60 66 69 88 60 1825 15 3035 0.13
m 15 | 87 60 | 70.5 68 90 67 0.22 1847 22 3074 0.18 |[Thunderstorm
16 | 84 54 61 58 90 62 1870 23 2902 0.17
C 17 | 89 61 60 59 90 64 0.25 1901 31 2966 0.19 |[Thunderstorm
18 | 78 56 60 59 82 63 0.12 1904 3 2782 0.3
3 19 | 80 59 72 67 86 64 0.05 1911 7 2734 0.1
— 20 | 78 52 63 60 92 63 1919 8 2506 0.23
21 | 85 58 63 65 95 63 1940 21 2392 0.11
22 | 90 58 70 65 98 64 1952 12 2062 0.33
23 | 85 54 63 60 97 64 1968 16 1898 0.17
24 | 90 60 71 70 99 64 1981 13 1556 3312 0.34
25 | 95 65 69 67 97 70 1997 16 3013 0.3
26 | 95 66 | 745 70 98 71 2023 26 2657 0.36
27 | 84 71 76 74 94 66 2032 9 2536 0.12
28 | 94 70 77 73 98 67 2057 25 2302 0.23
29 | 93 68 73 715 | 100 70 0.45 2091 34 2468 0.29
30 | 89 62 74 66 98 70 2110 19 2209 0.26
Avg.| 84 | 58 67 63 20 63 Total 3.15 0 Total 601 Total 5.8
2506 1751 Greatest 1.22 0 Adj. Total| 5.80




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
2110 2209
1 94 63 74 72 101 70 2124 14 1916 3514 0.29
2 90 64 69 68 99 71 2141 17 3216 0.3
3 96 66 72  69.5 | 101 71 2155 14 2971 0.24
4 [ 100 66 78 76 104 73 2163 8 2566 0.41
5 96 70 | 76.5 71 95 65 2171 8 2422 0.14
6 89 67 | 72.5 71 92 70 0.02 2200 29 2248 0.2 Shower
7 90 66 76 74 96 68 2207 7 2058 0.19
8 92 65 72 68 96 70 2224 17 1896 3166 0.16
@ 9 90 58 | 63.5 61 95 65 2244 20 2700 0.46
10 | 90 62 69 66 96 75 2276 32 2500 0.2
@ 11 | 93 68 80 64 95 68 2297 21 2292 0.21
12 | 9% 65 70 68 99 70 0.27 2323 26 2298 4216 0.27 [Shower
m 13 | 93 67 75 73 100 54 2342 19 4032 0.18
H 14 | 95 68 79 75 99 72 2363 21 3811 0.22
15 | 96 65 69 67 98 71 0.17 2400 37 3662 0.32 [Showers
16 | 80 57 | 63.5 585 | 80 62 2431 31 3390 0.27
17 | 84 58 73 69 92 62 2463 32 2104 0.29
18 | 84 58 69 65 91 66 2479 16 2998 0.11
3 19 | 92 65 74 69 96 68 2515 36 2626 0.37
— 20 | 92 69 | 71.5 65 93 71 2565 50 2244 0.38
21 | 84 47 | 61.5 55 87 57 2611 46 2025 0.22
22 | 83 48 65 61 90 57 2635 24 1746 0.28
23 | 87 54 | 59.5 58 92 59 2665 30 1445 0.3
24 | 85 56 77 69 91 61 2694 29 1188 0.26
25 | 84 63 67 65 95 67 T 2712 18 1002 3800 0.18
26 | 88 64 72 70 96 68 2743 31 3512 0.29
27 | 97 67 75 71 98 70 2766 23 3242 0.27
28 | 91 72 78 73 95 74 2793 27 3028 0.22
29 | 88 71 75 74 92 73 0.08 2830 37 3078 0.03 |Rain
30 [ 90 65 67 615 90 67 T 2854 24 2741 0.33
31 | 68 50 | 73.5 64 58 72 0.06 2872 18 2816 0
Avg. | 90 63 72 67 94 67 Total 0.6 0 Total 762 Total 7.59
2777 1944 Greatest 0.27 0 Adj. Total| 7.59




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
2872 2816
1 84 55 68 64 91 63 2896 24 2506 0.31
2 91 64 70 65 94 63 2953 57 2202 0.31
3 88 66 69 62 87 65 3013 60 2002 0.2
4 84 50 60 58 93 61 3044 31 1712 0
5 82 57 64 62 86 60 0.23 3070 26 1984 0 Rain
6 78 53 63 61 83 61 T 3102 32 1600 0.63
m 7 89 55 | 42.5 69.5 95 62 3122 20 1339 0.26
8 82 61 69 68 89 67 3135 13 1238 4000 0.1
@ 9 87 65 73 72 91 67 3156 21 3908 0.09
10 | 88 66 73 72 89 70 0.06 3176 20 3750 0.22
m 11 | 90 70 70 69 3307 Evap pan repairs
H 12 | 90 67 71 70 69 66 0.66 3263 87 3724 0.25 |[Thunderstorm
13 | 86 55 | 59.5 59 88 64 3277 14 3488 0.23
_I_J 14| 79 57 68 66 83 65 T 3288 11 3386 0.1
m 15| 76 65 72 71 75 67 0.02 3298 10 3384 0.03
16 | 84 64 70 69 87 70 0.03 3304 6 3332 0.08
3 17 | 92 64 | 72.5 68 96 69 0.05 3339 35 3112 0.27
18 | 87 57 64 63 94 65 3362 23 2804 0.31
19 | 92 57 73 71 96 65 3379 17 2692 0.11
“J[20]| % e |85 0|9 70 3406 27 2278 0.41
21 [ 90 64 | 71.5 69 95 69 3425 19 2080 0.2
< 22 | 85 69 74 73 94 70 3439 14 1948 0.13
23 [ 93 71 78 76 98 69 0.16 3454 15 1928 0.18
24 | 87 56 64 60 90 60 3479 25 1716 0.21
25 [ 82 52 58 56 90 61 3498 19 1594 3104 0.13
26 | 82 50 60 57 85 61 3510 12 2984 0.12
27 | 88 55 | 60.5 60 88 58 3527 17 2621 0.36
28 | 87 59 61  54.5 82 61 3559 32 2311 0.31
29 [ 90 57 62 60 93 59 3561 2 2174 0.14
30 [ 94 60 70 67 95 63 3569 8 1976 0.19
31| 90 62 67 65 91 66 3582 13 1774 0.21
Avg. | 87 60 67 65 89 65 Total 1.21 0 Total 710 Total 6.09
2691 1871 Greatest 0.66 0 Adj. Total| 6.29




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :trsc;tf::‘mg Atobservation | ** Haotuor::sE:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:Zter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor When Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rgi?(;x,i'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
3582 1774
1 91 59 64 62 96 64 2589 -993 1609 0.16
2 89 62 70 65 89 64 3604 1015 1405 3241 0.20
3 92 59 | 865 73 88 63 3616 12 3050 0.19
@ 4 94 62 73 69 93 69 3623 7 2879 0.17
5 88 62 | 69.5 68 82 68 3643 20 2703 0.18
@ 6 89 54 62 60 87 62 3557 -86 2500 0.20
m 7 85 50 60 55 88 60 3672 115 2236 0.26
8 80 54 61 56 85 57 3696 24 2020 0.22
H 9 79 48 56 53 80 53 3722 26 1856 0.16
10 | 83 49 73 665 | 88 52 3748 26 1563 3800 0.30
L 11 | 84 48 | 785 66.5 | 84 57 3759 11 3596 0.20
G) 12 | 85 50 58 56 87 60 3765 6 3434 0.17
13 | 84 54 64 60 80 59 T 3781 16 3314 0.12
Q 14 | 73 58 69 68 73 58 0.77 3799 18 4066 0.01
15 | 70 62 64 62 70 62 3.1 3833 34 4858 -3000 0.00 [Overflowed
E 16 | 75 42 48 46 74 47 T 3855 22 2916 0.08
17 | 73 39 67 60 79 47 3864 9 2684 0.24
G) 18 | 76 41 70 64 82 50 3866 2 2567 0.11
19 | 75 53 60 59 80 59 T 3867 1 2501 0.07
-I_, 20| 73 56 61 59 74 59 0.85 3887 20 3278 0.07
21 | 65 57 63 62 65 59 1.3 3988 101 4858 -3468 0.00 [(Overflowed
22| 70 54 60 58 73 59 T 4004 16 3458 0.00 [Heavy fog
m 23 | 74 48 58 52 76 54 0.06 4022 18 3432 0.09
m 24 | 74 44 63 51 73 49 0.02 4061 39 3186 0.26
25 | 67 42 56 55 70 47 T 4072 11 3001 0.19
26 | 60 52 54 53 71 50 0.06 4072 0 3278 0.00
27 | 61 49 52 50 62 55 0.11 4076 4 3258 0.13
28 | 56 49 50 49 57 53 0.11 4081 5 3362 0.00
29 | 59 53 56 55 60 53 0.1 4091 10 3482 0.00
30 | 65 52 55 54 66 54 0.28 4101 10 3726 0.02
Avg. | 76 52 63 59 78 57 Total 6.76 0 Total 519 Total 3.8
2289 1562 Greatest 3.1 0 Adj. Total| 3.80




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor Whgn Ta?\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rgi:(;v“ﬂi'ffd Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE Fraperation
4101 3726
1 78 48 50 49 79 50 T 4123 22 4178 0 Rain
2 55 35 58 51 58 39 1.1 4133 10 4667 0
3 65 33 37 35 40 79 4135 2 4588 0.08
4 67 34 49 47 46 74 4140 5 4444 0.15
5 78 46 67 61 50 78 T 4159 19 4356 0.08
@ 6 67 41 | 475 43 45 69 0.2 4189 30 4294 0.27
7 59 31 33 31 68 41 4210 21 4140 0.15
LD 8 67 36 | 52.5 50 70 41 4217 7 3960 0.18
9 75 45 68 65 76 48 4219 2 3841 0.12
m 10 | 78 59 66 64 75 60 4223 4 3802 0.04
H 11| 79 37 43 42 79 46 0.32 4246 23 3886 0.23 |Rain
12 | 71 40 55 48 72 47 4277 31 3701 0.19
L 13 | 71 36 41 38 72 45 4298 21 3556 0.14
14 | 73 39 50 49 79 a4 4300 i 3408 0.15 [Heavy fog
q) 15 | 74 45 51  46.5 78 50 4310 10 3281 0
Q 16 | 69 60 68 60 72 61 0.17 4316 6 3500 0
17 | 68 33 40 37 76 43 4337 21 3336 0.24
O 18 | 57 29 38 34 61 38 4353 16 3206 0.13
.'_J 19 | 53 32 49 48 52 37 2.48 4360 7 0 Overflowed
20 | 52 45 48 43 51 42 0.67 4381 21 -3352 0 Bailed out
U 21 | 58 28 33 30 60 38 4414 33 3286 0.06
O 22 | 64 31 | 46,5 45 65 37 4416 2 3154 0.14
23 [ 69 32 68 62 70 38 4437 21 3111 0.04
24 72 46 50 47 74 41 4437 0 3032 0.08
25 [ 65 45 52 49 64 50 T 4440 3 2994 0.04
26 | 59 44 47 46 55 47 T 4443 3 2958 0.03
27 | 66 32 36 33 68 40 4449 6 2852 0.11
28 | 63 29 33 30 65 38 4452 3 2786 0.06
29 [ 70 32 | 63.5 52 66 38 4454 2 2670 0.12
30 (| 72 31 | 495 42 68 37 4508 54 2561 0.11
31| 51 24 39 38 68 36 4516 8 2476 0.08
Avg. | 67 38 49 46 65 47 Total 4,94 0 Total 415 Total 3.02
2065 1178 Greatest 2.48 0 Adj. Total| 3.02




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
24:;;::‘% At Observation 24Ha0tuor:)§:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:feter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor Wh_e”Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day |Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rgi?(;x,i'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';'cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Freperaten
1 61 36 48 46 0
2 71 36 60 58 T 0
3 68 42 46 42 0.93 0
@ 4 52 25 35 32 0
5 48 23 | 47.8 415 0
Ol 2|0 0
7 52 24 35 34 0
m 8 55 33 50 46 0
H 9 | 67 48 | 58 54 0
10 | 75 56 63 61 0.07 0
o 11 | 75 47 52 50 0.08 0
12 | 69 46 53 52 0.15 0
q) 13 | 55 32 46 42 0.03 0
Q 14 | 51 23 34 31 0
15 | 53 27 40 38 0
16 | 51 23 35 33 0
17 | 57 30 38 35 0
18| 70 37 52 48 0
m 19 | 68 44 44 38 0
>[04 a5 395 0
21 | 46 20 28 24 0
O 22 | 47 19 27 24 0
23 | 51 20 28 24 0
Z 24 | 58 23 [ 60.5 46 0
25 [ 68 40 48 445 0
26 [ 69 41 57 55 0.1 0
27 | 61 30 45 40 T 0
28 [ 58 50 56 55 0.16 0
29 [ 56 34 37 34 0.56 0
30 [ 40 28 33 30 T T 0 Snow flurries
Avg. | 59 | 33 45 41 | HitHH r##### Total 2.08 0 Total 0 Total 0
1759 1000 Greatest 0.93 0 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
K R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re::iiegor Whgn Ta?\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rgi:c;v“ﬂi'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
1 42 28 35 33 0
2 42 33 39 35 0
3 40 17 20 18.5 0
4 31 11 | 30.5 26 0
@ 5 |31 11| 20 17 0
6 43 19 36 33 0.02 0
@ 7 46 30 40 37 T 0
m 8 60 38 59 55 T 0
9 73 56 59 57 0
H 10 | 73 55 | 685 64 T 0
11 72 46 49 a4 0.3 0
S [ 12| 249 30| 33 30 0
G) 13 | 43 26 32 31 0
14 34 31 34 31 0.93 4 2.5 0 Snow at 9am, hail
Q 15 39 29 31 28 1 0
16 39 18 22 20 0.5 0
E 17 46 21 28 25 0.25 0
18 57 37 44 40 0
G) 19| 61 31| 33 30 0
20 | 38 21 32 30 T 0 Snow
U 21 37 28 34 30 0.42 1 0.5 0 Snow
QJ 2|4 2|31 28 0
23 44 23 32 28 0
D 24 36 22 24 22.5 0.2 3 3 0 Snow
25 28 21 31 28 0.55 6 9 0 Snow
26 35 23 33 30 8 0
27 | 34 5 32 29.5 8 0 Rain, snow, sleet
28 | 35 7 20 18 7 0 Rain, snow, sleet
29 32 20 34 32 0.75 2 9 0 Rain, snow, sleet
30 40 20 29 26.5 8 0
31 [ 38 15 [ 335 30 4 0
Avg. | 44 26 35 32 | HitH I'##### Total 3.17 16 Total 0 Total 0
1358 794 Greatest 0.93 6 Adj. Total| 0.00




